ГОДИШЊИ  (ГЛОБАЛНИ) 
ПЛАН  РАДА  НАСТАВНИКА
Наставни предмет:    ИСТОРИЈА                                                                        
Разред: ПЕТИ
	Редни број

наставне 

теме
	НАСТАВНА ТЕМА/ОБЛАСТ
	стандарди
	Број

часова

по теми
	Број часова за

	
	
	
	
	обраду
	остале

типове

часова

	1.
	УВОД У ПРОУЧАВАЊЕ ПРОШЛОСТИ
	1.1.1, 1.1.2,
1.1.10,1.2.3,

2.1.6, 3.1.1.
	5
	2
	3

	2.
	ПРАИСТОРИЈА
	1.1.2, 1.1.3, 1.1.10,1.2.4,  1.2.5, 1.2.6, 2.2.2, 3.2.1.
	3
	1
	2

	3.
	СТАРИ ИСТОК
	1.1.5, 1.1.6, 1.1.8,1.1.10, 1.2.1, 1.2.4, 2.1.6, 2.2.2.
	7
	3
	4

	4.
	СТАРА ГРЧКА
	1.1.1,1.1.9, 1.1.10,1.2.2, 1.2.4, 2.1.2, 2.2.1, 2.2.2, 3.2.2.
	8
	4
	4

	5.
	ХЕЛЕНИЗАМ
	1.1.10, 1.2.1, 1.2.5, 1.2.8, 2.1.1, 2.1.3, 2.1.6, 2.2.1, 2.2.4, 3.1.1, 3.1.3, 3.1.4, 3.1.6, 3.2.6.
	2
	1
	1

	6.
	СТАРИ РИМ
	1.1.1, 1.1.4, 1.1.6, 1.1.8, 1.1.9, 1.2.1, 1.2.4, 2.1.6, 3.2.1.
	8
	4
	4

	7.
	ТЛО СРБИЈЕ У АНТИЧКО ДОБА
	1.1.1, 1.1.9, 1.1.10,1.2.4, 1.2.7, 2.1.6, 2.2.3.
	3
	1
	2

	
	Укупно
	
	36
	16
	20


Датум предаје:

                                            Урадио/ла: 
____________    20______ године

                     ____________________________

